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General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol RFHL

ISIN INE970W01010

Name of the company

RIVER FRONT HOTELS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
No. Total as a % of No.
No. of | Of No. Of Und
fully | Partly | NO-OF  |mos. - totalno. of Shares No. of No.Of | Out
Category Nos. Of aid aid- shares shares shares Underlyin Shares o t tandin n"
Category | of sh(;sr;:hol ders g uitup E underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Outsiar?di ng Underlying ESOSP & :((a)u
@) shareholder i) sl?are}; ep wit Depository | (VII) = [ as per Rights Total as a conve rtibleg Outstanding Granted of
n held ]c]lar Y| Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, % of it Warrants X0) and
: SIS | (v (Vy+ | 1957) (V1D (ATBHC) [N | (XB)
av) held (XA) X)
V) (VD) Asa % of (XA
(A+B+C2) Class Class
Total
eg: X eg'Y
Promoter
(A) & 2153055 2153055 | 71.59 2153055 2153055 | 71.59
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 209 854400 854400 |28.41 854400 854400 |28.41
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 212 3007455 3007455 | 100 3007455 3007455 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
as a % Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
> o Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked in ares 1SPOSA" 1 oncumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking i XVI XVIT) =
i XIIT) (XIV) (XV) iFany (XVI) | (XVID = Number of
Category conveﬁtlble ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
I sharcholder | @ percentage A A A held in
a of diluted O/s af <ys af 0/5 af Asa% Asa%of dematerialized
h ital () 0 O (NO) sa’o sav o0 1 XVIII _ _ _
?Xzﬁ;capl al) No. | total | No. |total |No. |total No. [oftotal |No. |total orm ( ) Eallltté or S;t]z or S;tt; o
(VIIHX) As (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares @) gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (®) ®) ®
Promoter
(A) ilromoter 71.59 2153055
Group
(B) Public 28.41 410320 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2563375 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
No. Total as a % of
No.of [Of No. Of
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of
fully Partly shares shares | shares Shares Shares No. OF
Category & Nos. Of paidup | paid- . No of Voting (XIV) Total | Underlying . Outstandir
. underlying | held (calculated ! g o, . Underlying
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | equity | up ’ _ Rights as a % | Outstanding . ESOP
.. | Depository | (VII) = | as per £ . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . o convertible Granted
Receipts v+ SCRR, o Warrants
held shares Total | securities XC)
(VD) V)+ 1957) (VIII) : (XB)
Iv) held o Voting | (XA)
V) (VD As a % of cl cl rights
(A+B+C2) ass 25 | Total
eg: X eg'Y
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 2153055 2153055 | 71.59 2153055 2153055 | 71.59
undivided Family
(SX;'IT)Otal 3 2153055 2153055 | 71.59 2153055 2153055 | 71.59
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 2153055 2153055 | 71.59 2153055 2153055 | 71.59
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)MHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 194 19970 19970 | 0.66 19970 19970 | 0.66
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1 834400 834400 |27.74 834400 834400 |27.74
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
Any Other
(m) (specify) 6 30 30 0 30 30 0
(S}l;)b(—z‘l;otal 209 854400 854400 |28.41 854400 854400 |28.41
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 209 854400 854400 |28.41 854400 854400 |28.41
B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ¢ 212 3007455 3007455 | 100 3007455 3007455 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 212 3007455 3007455 | 100 3007455 3007455 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa %
- Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal N
) shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of share
conversion X1 XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVI)=
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
shatlders () |1esrite | pga | fass | asa et
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub- Sub- Sub-
capital) No. | total |No. [total |No. |[total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ; " :
(Xlil): (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category | category | calego
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family 71.59 2153055
Sub-Total
71.59 2153055
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘,“d 71.59 2153055
romoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@ Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 0.66 1520 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1, ; -, 408800 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
Any Other
(m) (specify) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total
28.41 410320 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 28.41 410320 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
B3+B@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2563375
Total
(A+B+C) 100 2563375
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FARUKH VALIBHAI POONAWALA

SANA FARUKH POONAWALA

FATIMA FARUKH POONAWALA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABBPP4669C

BAHPP2049E

AEXPP2768M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

763800

625455

763800

2153055

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

763800

625455

763800

2153055

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.8

25.4

71.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

763800

625455

763800

2153055

Total

763800

625455

763800

2153055

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

254

20.8

254

71.59

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

763800

625455

763800

2153055

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20.8

71.59

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

763800

625455

763800

2153055

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.

2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ANJANABEN
YOGESHBHAI
PATEL

GAURAVKUMAR
RAMESHBHAI
PATEL

JAIVIKKUMAR
CHHAGANBHAI
PATEL

JAAGRUTI
TEJASBAHI
PATEL

JYOTI
DARPANBHAI
PATEL

KAPIL
ASHOKBHAI
PATEL

KUSUMBEN
SHINDE

PAN (II)

BYOPP2707C

BWHPP6652B

BIJIPP1901K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

106400

106400

106400

106400

106400

106400

106400

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

106400

106400

106400

106400

106400

106400

106400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

106400

106400

106400

106400

106400

106400

106400

Total

106400

106400

106400

106400

106400

106400

106400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.54

3.54

3.54

3.54

3.54

3.54

3.54

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

106400

106400

106400

106400

106400

106400

106400

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

106400

106400

106400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)

Textual
Information(4)

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BADSHAH TAHA SAIFUDDIN

TAHER EBRAHIM NAGPURWALA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AKVPBO0822A

AEEPNO046F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

44800

44800

834400

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

44800

44800

834400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.49

1.49

27.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

44800

44800

834400

Total

44800

44800

834400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.49

1.49

27.74

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

44800

44800

834400

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.49

1.49

27.74

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

44800

44800

408800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Text Block
Textual Information(1) PAN NOT AVAILABLE
Textual Information(2) PAN NOT AVAILABLE
Textual Information(3) PAN NOT AVAILABLE
Textual Information(4) PAN NOT AVAILABLE
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

Category HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

(=)}

6

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 30 30
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |30 30
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 30 30

Total 30 30

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 30 30
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

(=]
(=)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (i) |0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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