

General information about company	
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	RFHL
ISIN	INE970W01010
Name of the company	RIVER FRONT HOTELS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	0	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. Und Out: com secu of V and (X) (XA)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights							
								Total as a % of (A+B+C)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	2153055			2153055	71.59	2153055		2153055	71.59				
(B)	Public	209	854400			854400	28.41	854400		854400	28.41				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	212	3007455			3007455	100	3007455		3007455	100				

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	71.59										2153055			
(B)	Public	28.41										410320	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	100										2563375	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)							
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights												
								Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total										
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																			
(1)	Indian																			
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	2153055			2153055	71.59	2153055		2153055	71.59									
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	2153055			2153055	71.59	2153055		2153055	71.59									
(2)	Foreign																			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	2153055			2153055	71.59	2153055		2153055	71.59									
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																			
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)																			
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)																			
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)																			
(4)	Non-institutions																			
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	194	19970			19970	0.66	19970		19970	0.66									
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	9	834400			834400	27.74	834400		834400	27.74									
(m)	Any Other (specify)	6	30			30	0	30		30	0									
Sub-Total (B)(4)		209	854400			854400	28.41	854400		854400	28.41									
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		209	854400			854400	28.41	854400		854400	28.41									
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder																			
Total (A+B+C2)		212	3007455			3007455	100	3007455		3007455	100									
Total (A+B+C)		212	3007455			3007455	100	3007455		3007455	100									

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Sub-categorization of share			
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- catego (iii)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	71.59											2153055			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		71.59											2153055			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		71.59											2153055			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	0.66											1520	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	27.74											408800	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	0											0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		28.41											410320	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		28.41											410320	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		100											2563375			
Total (A+B+C)		100											2563375			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	FARUKH VALIBHAI POONAWALA	SANA FARUKH POONAWALA	FATIMA FARUKH POONAWALA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABBPP4669C	BAHPP2049E	AEXPP2768M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	763800	625455	763800	2153055
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	763800	625455	763800	2153055
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.4	20.8	25.4	71.59
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	763800	625455	763800	2153055
Total	763800	625455	763800	2153055
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.4	20.8	25.4	71.59
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	763800	625455	763800	2153055
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.4	20.8	25.4	71.59
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	763800	625455	763800	2153055
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANJANABEN YOGESHBHAI PATEL	GAURAVKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL	JAIVIKKUMAR CHHAGANBHAI PATEL	JAAGRUTI TEJASBAHI PATEL	JYOTI DARPANBHAI PATEL	KAPIL ASHOKBHAI PATEL	KUSUMBEN SHINDE
PAN (II)	BY0PP2707C	BWHPP6652B	BJIPP1901K				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	106400	106400	106400	106400	106400	106400	106400
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	106400	106400	106400	106400	106400	106400	106400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.54	3.54	3.54	3.54	3.54	3.54	3.54
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	106400	106400	106400	106400	106400	106400	106400
Total	106400	106400	106400	106400	106400	106400	106400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.54	3.54	3.54	3.54	3.54	3.54	3.54
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	106400	106400	106400	106400	106400	106400	106400
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.54	3.54	3.54	3.54	3.54	3.54	3.54
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	106400	106400	106400	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN				Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)	Textual Information(4)
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.			
Sr. No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BADSHAH TAHAA SAIFUDDIN	TAHER EBRAHIM NAGPURWALA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AKVPB0822A	AEEP0046F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	44800	44800	834400
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	44800	44800	834400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.49	1.49	27.74
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	44800	44800	834400
Total	44800	44800	834400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.49	1.49	27.74
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	44800	44800	834400
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.49	1.49	27.74
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	44800	44800	408800
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	PAN NOT AVAILABLE
Textual Information(2)	PAN NOT AVAILABLE
Textual Information(3)	PAN NOT AVAILABLE
Textual Information(4)	PAN NOT AVAILABLE

Any Other (specify)		
Sr. No.	1	
Category	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6	6
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30	30
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	30	30
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	30	30
Total	30	30
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	30	30
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

